Bourns® Consumer
Trimming Potentiometers
Short Form Brochure
Country/Region Phone Email
Americas: +1-951-781-5500 americus@bourns.com
Brazil: +55 11 5505 0601 americus@bourns.com
China: +86 21 64821250 asiacus@bourns.com
Europe, Middle East, Africa: +36 88 520 390 eurocus@bourns.com

Embossed Tape Designator
Note: Not available on models 3306, 3309, 3319, & 3352
HOW TO ORDER
Bourns® Consumer
Trimming Potentiometers
Short Form Brochure
Country/Region Phone Email
Americas: +1-951-781-5500 americus@bourns.com
Brazil: +55 11 5505 0601 americus@bourns.com
China: +86 21 64821250 asiacus@bourns.com
Europe, Middle East, Africa: +36 88 520 390 eurocus@bourns.com
Japan: +81 49 269 3204 asiacus@bourns.com
Korea: +82 70 4036 7730 asiacus@bourns.com
Singapore: +65 6348 7227 asiacus@bourns.com
Taiwan: +886 2 25624117 asiacus@bourns.com
Other Asia-Pacific Countries: +886 2 25624117 asiacus@bourns.com
Technical Assistance
Region Phone Email
Asia-Pacific: +886 2 25624117 techweb@bourns.com
Europe, Middle East, Africa: +36 88 520 390 eurotech@bourns.com
Americas: +1-951-781-5500 techweb@bourns.com
Bourns® products are available through an extensive network of manufacturer’s representatives, agents and distributors.
To obtain technical applications assistance, a quotation, or to place an order, contact a Bourns representative in your area.
Specifications subject to change without notice. Actual performance in specific customer applications may differ due to the
influence of other variables. Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Worldwide Sales Offices
“Bourns” and “Trimpot” are registered trademarks of Bourns, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries.
COPYRIGHT© 2017, BOURNS, INC. • 3/15 • e/T1704
Introduction
BOURNS® CONSUMER TRIMPOT®
TRIMMING POTENTIOMETERS
Bourns® Trimpot Product Line is pleased to present our latest Consumer
Trimming Potentiometer Short Form Brochure.  Traditionally a
manufacturer of high-end and military grade trimming potentiometers,
Bourns continues to expand our product offering to include trimmers to
meet the demands of the growing consumer electronics market.
Bourns offers consumer trimmers in open-frame surface mount and
through-hole mounting styles.
A number of models are included. Please see the Selection Guide on the
next page for a listing of important features and benefits for each open-
frame trimming potentiometer.
3302    W    -    1    -     502    E
Model Designator
3302 = 2 mm SMD Cermet
3303 = 3 mm SMD Cermet
3306 = 6 mm Through-Hole Cermet
3309 = 9 mm Through-Hole Cermet
3319 = 9 mm Through-Hole Carbon
3352 = 9 mm Through-Hole Cermet
3364 = 4 mm SMD Cermet
TC33 = 3 mm SMD Cermet
TC42 = 2 mm SMD Carbon
Style
Note: View the model’s datasheet for specific pin styles
Standard Product Indicator
1 = Standard
Note: View the model’s datasheet  for standard product indicator
Resistance Code
Note: View the model’s datasheet  for resistance codes
Embossed Tape Designator
Note: Not available on models 3306, 3309, 3319, & 3352
HOW TO ORDER
Consumer Applications
Appliances